
LAKE MISSION VIEJO YACHT CLUB 

2016 Officers 

 

 

 

Elected Officers 
Commodore:  Frank Roberts*  (949) 916-2469  commodore@lmvyc.org 
Vice Commodore:    Mark Glackin *  (949) 273-5542   vice-commodore@lmvyc.org 
Rear Commodore:    Emmet Rixford* (949) 830-8009   rear-commodore@lmvyc.org 
Jr. Staff Commodore:  Jeffrey Murdy*  (949) 916-2469   jr-staff-commodore@lmvyc.org 

Treasurer:            Arnold Christensen     (949) 768-5653   treasurer@lmvyc.org 
Secretary:            Mia Ishikawa  (949) 859-0290   secretary@lmvyc.org 
Race Chair:          Guy Heaton  (949) 294-3067   race-chair@lmvyc.org 
Port Captain:        Frank Fournier  (949) 462-3282   port-captain@lmvyc.org 
Fleet Captain:  Rod Simenz             (949) 462-0838   fleet-captain@lmvyc.org 
Hospitality Chair:             open       hospitality-chair@lmvyc.org 

* Flag officers 
 
Commodore Appointees 
Newsletter Editor:   Arnold Christensen      (949) 768-5653   newsletter@lmvyc.org 
Quartermaster:    Kevin Peyatt  (949) 589-2485   quartermaster@lmvyc.org 
Webmaster:  Arnold Christensen (949) 768-5653   webmaster@lmvyc.org 
Measurer:            Horst Weiler        (714) 402-4439   measurer@lmvyc.org 
Trophy Chair:        Robert VanPelt         (949) 488-2989   trophy-chair@lmvyc.org  

Club Photographers:  Ted & Mia Ishikawa (949) 859-0290   photographer@lmvyc.org 
Historian/Protocol:  Audrey Simenz      (949) 462-0838   historian@lmvyc.org 
Sun Shine Lady:  open                                       sun-shine-lady@lmvyc.org 

Merchandise Chair:  Emmet Rixford  (949) 830-8009   merchandise@lmvyc.org 
Jr. Commodore:         jr-commodore@lmvyc.org 

Jr. Vice Commodore:        jr-vice-commodore@lmvyc.org 

Jr. Secretary/Treasurer:        jr-secretary@lmvyc.org 

Jr. Fleet Captain:        jr-fleet-captain@lmvyc.org 

Sailing Instructor: Horst Weiler  (714) 402-4439   sailing-instructor@lmvyc.org 
 

Fleet Captains 
Balboa 13:  Guy Heaton  (949) 202-6615    balboa-13@lmvyc.org 
Sabots:   Rod Simenz             (949) 462-0838    sabots@lmvyc.org 
Capri 14.2:  Peter Tietz  (949) 859-9260    capri-14.2@lmvyc.org 
Capri 14.2K/Expo 14.2: Bill Yount  (949) 837-0556    capri-14.2K@lmvyc.org 
C-15:   Horst Weiler    (714) 402-4439    c-15@lmvyc.org 
Thistle:   Ron Meyer  (949) 233-1496    thistle@lmvyc.org 
Wayfarer:  Randy Tiffany      (949) 830-0826    wayfarer@lmvyc.org 
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